
1227807 Coming Soon - No Showings Coming Soon Single Family 12031 Butternut Lane, Knoxville, TN 37934 $725,000
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Slyman Real Estate
105 Center Park Dr Ste 200
Knoxville, TN 37922
865-862-6161

Property Sub-Type: Residential
Area: Knox County - 1

Unit #:
Lot #: 8
Blk #:
Subdivision: Sugarwood

Total Tax: $1,720.00
List Number: 1227807

# Bedrooms: 4
Baths - Full: 3
Baths - 1/2: 1
# of Rooms: 10
Lot Dimensions:110 x 160
Acres: 0.4
Site Built: Yes
Elem. School: Farragut Primary

SqFt - Total (Aprox):3,394
SqFt - Main Lvl: 1,415
SqFt - Down Lvl: 0
SqFt - 2nd Flr Lvl: 1,979
SqFt - 3rd Flr Lvl: 0
SqFt - Source: Tax Records
Extra Storage: Yes
Middle School: Farragut

Community:
Restrictions: Yes
# Fireplace: 1
New Construction:
Property Status: N/A
Year Built: 1991
High School: Farragut

HOA: Mandatory
HOA Fee:
HOA Freq: Yearly
HOA Contact:
Bonus Room: Yes
# of Units:
Position of Unit:
Auction Y/N: No

Atchd/Dtchd Type: Detached
Type: 2 Story
Style: Traditional
Construction: Brick
Siding: Brick
Garage/Parking: Garage
Spaces: 3; Attached; Side/Rear
Entry
Basement: Crawl Space
Lot Description: Level
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public

View: Mountain View
Fireplace: Brick; Gas Log
Floors: Carpet; Hardwood; Tile
Fuel: Electric
Heat: Central
Cooling: Central Cooling
Appliances: Dishwasher; Disposal; Gas Stove; Microwave;
Range; Security Alarm; Self Cleaning Oven; Smoke Detector
Other Rooms: Extra Storage; Family Room; Great Room;
Laundry/Utility; Office

Misc Features: Island in Kitchen; Pantry; Walk-in Closets;
Walk-in Shower; Washer/Dryer Connect; Whirlpool Tub
Exterior Features: Deck; Windows - Insulated
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen; Formal Dining Area
Community Amenities: Architect Restricted; Club House;
Picnic/Barbeque Area; Sidewalks; Swimming Pool; Tennis
Courts
Association Fee Incl: Other
Possession:
New Financing: Cash; Conventional; FHA; New Loan; VA Loan
Outbuildings:

Room Name Level Dimensions Remarks
Dining Room Main 14 x 13.5
Living Room Main 14.5 x 14
Kitchen Main 22 x 14

Room Name Level Dimensions Remarks
Family Room Main 23 x 14.5
Master Bedroom Second 17 x 15
Bedroom 2 Second 12 x 11
Bedroom 3 Second 13 x 10.5
Bedroom 4 Second 12 x 12
Bonus Room Second 24 x 17.5
Other Second 4.5 x 6 laundry closet

Directions: West on Kingston Pike to Sugarwood entrance, (R) on Butternut, property on the right.
Public Remarks: Owners transferred and hate to leave this well maintained all brick executive home. Features all hardwood and tile on main level, 9 ft ceilings,
triple crown molding, main level office. spacious great room with gas fireplace and large eat-in kitchen. So many updates include complete master bath remodel,
gas water heater, exterior painting, roof (2013), (see updates list for complete list). Primary + 3 bedrooms (3 full bathrooms) & bonus upstairs. Huge walk-up attic
storage! Level lot with side entry 3 car garage. Neighborhood pool and courts! All Farragut Schools! Show & Sell!

Start Showing Date 05/25/2023
Name Office Primary Phone/Fax Office Phone E-mail
() ()

Cooperation Comp: 2.4% Exclusive Agency: No List Price/SqFt: $213.61
Status: Coming Soon - No Showings Listing Price: 725,000
Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2023 Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS and FBS. Prepared by Hilary Tyler on Monday, May 22, 2023
11:35 AM. The information on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.

mailto:hilary@slymanrealestate.com
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PROPERTY INFORMATION

Property Address  ________________________________________________________________________________ 

Age of HVAC _____________ (1st Unit) _____________ (2nd Unit)  Age of Water Heater _____________ 
Age of Roof _____________  Age of Range/Oven _____________  Age of Dishwasher _____________ 
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